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SUN SIYAM
[RU FUSHI

MALDIVES

DIVING PRICE LIST

Diving Tank & Weights only Incl. Equipment
Orientation Dive House Reef 45 min 43.00 61.00
Single Dive 69.00 87.00
Dive Package of 5 299.00 389.00
Extra Dive 59.00 77.00
Dive Package of 10 549.00 709.00
Extra Dive 54.00 70.00
Dive Package of 13 662.00 822.00
Extra Dive 51.00 63.00
5 Days Non-Limit Dives 690.00 850.00
Scuba Skills Update (for certified divers) - compulsory, if 2 or more years without diving 139.00 157.00
Additional charge for the night dive 11.00 11.00
Nitrox fill for certified divers FOC FOC
* Cancellation fee will be charged 50% + 10% service charge + applicable taxes (latest by 12 Hours).
* Boat Trips are charged separately.
Dive Courses Inc. Equipment *Plus, Certification Fee 145.00
Scuba Ranger 166.00 Plus Cert Fee for Speciality With Manual 76.00
Intermediate Scuba Ranger (3 dives) 361.00 Certification Fee for Specialty/Referral 53.00
Mermaid course 120.00 Certification Card SSI 9.00
Try Scuba Diving 196.00
Try Scuba Diving Plus 136.00 Swimming, Snorkelling and Free Diving Courses
Try Scuba Diving Package (1 dive + snorkelling) 310.00 Swim School lesson 71.00
Try Scuba Diving (1 dive + scooter snorkelling) 345.00 Snorkelling lesson 86.00
Try Scuba Diving Excursion (2 boat dive) 397.00 Free Diving Course Basic 176.00
Scuba Diver Course 361.00 Free Diving Course Level 1 351.00
Scuba Diver Upgrade to Open Water 361.00 Scooter Snorkelling Course 136.00
Open Water Diver Course 591.00 Scooter Snorkelling Excursion 166.00
Open Water Diver Course Referral 371.00 Blue light night Snorkelling 78.00
Adventure Dive 86.00
Nitrox Course without dive 129.00 Boat Trips per trip
Nitrox Course with 1 dive 139.00 One-Tank Boat Trip (Afternoon) 20.00
Nitrox Course with 2 dives 200.00 Two-Tank Boat Trip (Morning) 28.00
Advanced Adventurer Course (5 Dives) 436.00 Tzt [l B s i 125.00
ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox 499.00 Non-Diving passenger boat trip (Afternoon) 20.00
ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox + Scooter 599.00 Non-Diving passenger boat trip (Morning) 28.00
ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox + DUP 599.00
*Non-divers pay boat trips the same price + 10% service
ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox + DUP + Scooter 700.00 charge + applicable taxes
React Right (with Child Care) 181.00 * Boat Trips are charged separately.
Stress & Rescue 261.00
Dive Guide Course 977.00
Dive Control Specialist Course 1021.00

Prices are in USD, subject to 10% service charge & 16% T- GST
www.sunslyam.com
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Equipment Rental UW Scooter 36.00
Full equipment per dive 19.00 Wetsuit 8.00

Full Equipment 10 dives +/ non-limit 160.00

Regulator 8.00
Boat Rental per hour

BC 8.00
Dhoni (Fiber or wooden boat) 250.00

Computer 8.00
. Gulf Craft / speed boat 301.00

UW Light 11.00
Photo & Video Private Diving per hour
Camera Rent per dive 51.00 For the guide 301.00

Photo 1 dive with personal pictures 46.00

RECREATIONAL SIDE MOUNT

Recreational Side Mount ‘Try Out Diving’ 101.00
Recreational Side Mount Diving Course 321.00
Retail Items

Mask Strap 16.00
T-Shirt 26.00
Logbook 26.00
Fish ID Book 41.00
Dry Bag 5L 21.00
Dry Bag 10L 26.00

Prices are in USD, subject to 10% service charge & 16% T- GST
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